
Alverno Janet Stikel Director of Admissions janet.stikel@alverno.edu

Bellin Benjamin Reith Director of Student Affairs and DEI benjamin.rieth@bellincollege.edu

Beloit Martha Stolze Director of Admissions stolzem@beloit.edu

Carroll Stephanie Mealy Director of Financial Aid smealy@carroll.edu

Carthage Ben Gorres Senior Director of Admissions & Financial Aid bgorres@carthage.edu

Concordia Robert Nowak Assistant Vice President of Admission robert.nowak@cuw.edu 

Edgewood Ryan O’Dell Director of Undergraduate Admissions  rodell@edgewood.edu

Herzing Erin Ginn Senior Director of Admissions eginn@herzing.edu

Lakeland Jonathan Feld Vice President for Enrollment Management feldj@lakeland.edu

Lawrence Phil Betz Vice President for Enrollment phil.betz@lawrence.edu

Marian Megan Liptow Executive Director of Admissions mliptow@marianuniversity.edu

Marquette Katie Hennicke Director of Admissions katelynn.hennicke@marquette.edu

MIAD Kelly Wendorf Admissions Office Manager kellywendorf@miad.edu

MSOE Paul Borens Dean of Admissions borens@msoe.edu

Mount Mary Andrea Kurtz Associate Director of Undergraduate Admissions kurtza@mtmary.edu

Northland Kerrey Smith Student Wellness Coordinator ksmith@northland.edu

Ripon Jennifer Machacek Vice President for Enrollment machacekj@ripon.edu

St. Norbert Dustin Thill Director of Admissions dustin.thill@snc.edu

Viterbo Brian Weber Assistant VP for Enrollment Management and Director of Admissions bjweber@viterbo.edu

Wisconsin Lutheran Lucas Faust Vice President of Enrollment lucas.faust@wlc.edu

Foster Youth Contacts 2023-2024


